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320.86 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.06% (-0.20)

US22788C1053
CRWD

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

67,241 EUR
S&P 500

315.00 USD (100)
322.00 USD (200)
318.15 USD
321.48 USD
310.22 USD
321.06 USD
316.930626 USD
2,933,639
929,353,336.34
67,944

WKN: 22788C105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/03/18 =
2024/03/13 g
2024/03/13 =
2024/03/11 ]
2024/03/08 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aedf43faf25ec4dc86946a4f8684076558df536ecff55e6ed5cbdea01ea06453&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82851526135ad479c&time=1711012546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=926d33fb0a19552e27d7c6a92280d392bf31ec19dba024d60c64194d5c34dc69&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2accb8bf6d5cf41a6&time=1711012546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=758a1f8f81a646df65492252be12c760c2e6894e9b261d1b7a658d7f9f2f5b53&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b48fe7bdbda281aa&time=1711012546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fe77fc3be358ab1cc6503ac6f9ba9c9b7375468cbc29d708f1426087c61feb5&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70cb1b555f3bd1797&time=1711012546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e405605c58115500cd4b853e156eef83eba2d55d5c5812144bb6f5c404973b4&idfile=59994&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59994%2F2024-03-08%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e3c53c2e322fac32d&time=1711012546&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/03/19 21:30:00

Price
320.86 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.06% (-0.20)

ISIN US22788C1053
Symbol CRWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,241 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 315.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 322.00 USD (200)
Open 318.15 USD
High 321.48 USD
Low 310.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 321.06 USD
VWAP 316.930626 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,933,639
Trading volume 929,353,336.34
Number of trades 67,944
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +93.87% +141.03% +64.86%
Perf (abs.) +155.36 +187.74  +126.23
Beta 1.76 1.69 1.60
Volatility 41.20 4212 52.93

ERSTE

Group

300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00 I}'
Lo0.00

50.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/03/ 10:00 295.05 EUR  0.15 20

20
Stuttgart 2024/03/ 08:01 291.10 EUR  0.00 1

20
Nasdaq 2024/03/ 21:30 320.86 USD  929.35 67,944

19
Munich 2024/03/ 08:04 294.85EUR  0.00 1

20
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:04 316.6755 USD 0.41 48
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323.67 USD (3,132,221)
320.34 USD (4,907,077)
265.37 USD (3,658,027)
196.32 USD (3,631,034)
365.00 USD (2024/03/06)
238.61 USD (2024/01/03)
365.00 USD (2024/03/06)
115.67 USD (2023/05/03)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256191651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407664594

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

i!!-. CROWDSTRIKE

Contact Details
CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC.

206 East 9th Street, Suite 1400 -
78701-2518 Austin

Telefon: +1-888-512-8906
Fax: +
E-mail: support@crowdstrike.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerhard
Watzinger

Cary Davis
Denis O'Leary

Godfrey
Sullivan

Johanna
Flower

Laura
Schumacher

Roxanne
Austin

Sameer Gandhi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:support@crowdstrike.com
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